RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
February 28, 2023

ASSETS
Cash
Petty Cash
Investments
Receivables
Inventories
Deferred Outflows

Total assets

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability
Deferred Inflow
Accrued Annual Req Contribution
Benefits payable
Sick leave payable

Total current liabilities

Revenues - year to date

Expenditures - year to date

Pension and OPEB Liability

Reserve for Scholarship Corpus

Committed Fund Balance

Reserved for BG1

Reserve for encumberances

Reserved for SFCC escrow

Unreserved fund balance-beginning
Total unreserved fund balance

Total liabilities & fund balance

General
Fund

Special
Revenue
Fund

District
Activity
Fund

Capital
Outlay
Fund

Building
Fund

Construction
Fund

Debt Service
Fund

Food
Service
Fund

Community
Education
Fund

Trust
Fund

Total

5,754,432.80

50,000.00

(163,345.97)

10,716.01

66,444.79

551,069.60

156,827.04

456,636.85
200.00

95,764.22
25,671.84
206,315.00

2,120.77

19,326.84

457,845.02

6,854,228.73
200.00
457,845.02
145,764.22
25,671.84
206,315.00

5,804,432.80

(163,345.97)

10,716.01

66,444.79

551,069.60

156,827.04

784,587.91

2,120.77

477,171.86

7,690,024.81

142,556.54

9,609.45
109,691.51

174,071.42

67,729.23

722,009.00
95,582.00
129,575.00

384,357.19
722,009.00
95,582.00
129,575.00
9,609.45
109,691.51

261,857.50

174,071.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

67,729.23

0.00

947,166.00

0.00

0.00

1,450,824.15

6,482,034.60

(5,433,617.81)

1,660,000.00

2,834,158.51

2,518,239.33

(2,898,272.59)

42,615.87

3,956.00
(2,112.17)

8,872.18

45,361.00
0.00

21,083.79

649,648.00
(98,578.40)

0.00

48,876.00
(67,007.25)

107,229.06

49,702.40
(49,702.40)

0.00

681,194.53
(539,845.58)
(740,851.00)

436,923.96

2,110.00
(1,845.17)

1,855.94

508.05
(18,000.00)

15,000.00

479,663.81

10,481,629.91

(9,108,981.37)
(740,851.00)
15,000.00
1,660,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,932,403.12

5,542,575.30

(337,417.39)

10,716.01

66,444.79

551,069.60

89,097.81

0.00

(162,578.09)

2,120.77

477,171.86

6,239,200.66

5,804,432.80

(163,345.97)

10,716.01

66,444.79

551,069.60

156,827.04

0.00

784,587.91

2,120.77

477,171.86

7,690,024.81




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 66.67%
February 28, 2023

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Unreserved Fund Balance

Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

Budget

Year to Date

Prior Year

Change

%
Of Budget

Budget

Year to Date

%
Of Budget

2,834,158.51

2,834,158.51

2,349,808.35

484,350.16

100.00%

42,615.87

42,615.87

100.00%

3,123,000.00
4,991,143.00
35,000.00
84,721.00

2,870,913.94
3,336,205.68
30,558.17
244,356.81

2,674,059.23
3,266,614.10
13,925.57
156,842.47

196,854.71
69,591.58
16,632.60
87,514.34

91.93%
66.84%
87.31%
288.43%

7,700.00
589,215.00
1,116,293.00
36,720.00

53,791.76
403,918.99
2,049,641.58
10,887.00

698.59%
68.55%
183.61%
29.65%

8,233,864.00

6,482,034.60

6,111,441.37

370,593.23

78.72%

1,749,928.00

2,518,239.33

143.91%

4,483,163.91
275,820.00
219,731.28
382,117.22
715,391.00
304,260.00
1,432,206.72
494,010.00

124,320.00

2,569,022.99
179,685.74
139,760.71
294,746.39
434,422.95
211,597.94
1,240,946.48
303,771.61

59,763.00

2,371,883.64
279,205.76
130,305.84
269,553.02
477,416.01
213,664.01
893,944.67
261,831.15

8,165.00

197,139.35
(99,620.02)
9,454.87
25,193.37
(42,993.06)
(2,066.07)
347,001.81
41,940.46

51,598.00

57.30%
65.11%
63.61%
77.14%
60.73%
69.55%
86.65%
61.49%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
48.07%

1,019,201.81
166,067.06
358,814.00
0.00

16,000.00
14,000.00

197,740.00

20,721.00

1,614,270.50
257,172.75
593,959.29

34,436.00
592.78

239,207.81

158,633.46

158.39%
154.86%
165.53%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
215.23%
4.23%
0.00%
120.97%
0.00%
0.00%
765.57%

8,431,020.13

5,433,617.81

4,905,969.10

527,648.71

64.45%

1,792,543.87

2,898,272.59

161.68%

(197,156.13)

1,048,416.79

1,205,472.27

(157,055.48)

2,637,002.38

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,882,575.30

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,555,280.62

1,660,000.00
0.00

327,294.68

4,297,002.38

5,5642,575.30

5,215,280.62

327,294.68

(42,615.87)

(380,033.26)

0.00

(337,417.39)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 66.67%
February 28, 2023

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

8,872.18 8,872.18

3,956.00

3,956.00

2,112.17

0.00 2,112.17

0.00 1,843.83

8,872.18 10,716.01




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 66.67%
February 28, 2023

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND BUILDING FUND
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 21,083.79 21,083.79 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 356,279.00 356,280.00 100.00%
State revenues 90,722.00 45,361.00 50.00% 565,455.00 293,368.00 51.88%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 90,722.00 45,361.00 50.00% 921,734.00 649,648.00 70.48%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,429.82 98,578.40 14.81%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,429.82 98,578.40 14.81%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 90,722.00 45,361.00 256,304.18 551,069.60

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 111,805.79 66,444.79 256,304.18 551,069.60




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 66.67%
February 28, 2023

CONSTRUCTION FUND DEBT SERVICE FUND
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 107,229.06 107,229.06 0.00 0.00

Local revenues

State revenues 209,472.68

Federal revenues

Bond proceeds

Interfund transfers 75,600.00 48,876.00 665,429.82 49,702.40

Total receipts 75,600.00 48,876.00 874,902.50 49,702.40

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building/Site improvements 75,600.00 67,007.25
Debt service 874,902.50 49,702.40
Fund transfers

Total expenditures 75,600.00 67,007.25 874,902.50 49,702.40

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (18,131.25) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 107,229.06 89,097.81 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 66.67%
February 28, 2023

FOOD SERVICE

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 436,923.96 436,923.96

Local revenues 15,500.00 18,280.31 117.94%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 843,000.00 662,914.22 78.64%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 865,100.00 681,194.53 78.74%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 812,625.00 502,998.23 61.90%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 64,000.00 36,847.35 57.57%

Total expenditures 876,625.00 539,845.58 61.58%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (11,525.00) 141,348.95

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 425,398.96 (162,578.09)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 66.67%
February 28, 2023

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND TRUST FUNDS

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date

%
Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,855.94 1,855.94 479,663.81 479,663.81

Local revenues 1,700.00 2,110.00 124.12% 25,200.00 508.05
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

2.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total revenues 1,700.00 2,110.00 124.12% 25,200.00

2.02%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 1,500.00 1,845.17 123.01% 38,640.00 18,000.00
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
46.58%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total expenditures 1,500.00 1,845.17 123.01% 38,640.00 18,000.00

46.58%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 200.00 264.83 (13,440.00) (17,491.95)

Ending fund balance 2,055.94 2,120.77 466,223.81 462,171.86
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RUSOSELLVILLE INDEFENDENT SUHUULS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of of of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-22 Sep-22 Use Dec-22 Use Jan-23 Total
Student Lunch 0% - - - 0% - 0% -
Student Breakfast 0% - - - 0% - 0% - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 266.30 1,067.95 874.78 1,004.02 1,498.27 3% 1,233.54 1,209.99 7,154.85
Commodities 0% 104.26 264.02 - 475.54 2,351.00 5% 490.81 600.59 4,286.22
Federal Reimbursement 0% 43,908.15 9 67,718.46 9 46,109.24 9 52,906.11 o 39,871.13  90% 52,899.73 ¢! 52,195.02 o 355,607.84
Other 100% 348.16 307.16 469.34 453.47 61246 1% 777.20 723.90 3,915.05
Total Revenue 44,626.87 69,357.59 47,453.36 54,839.14 44,332.86 55,401.28 54,729.50 370,963.96

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 0% 8,970.86 3 25,029.36 5t 17,103.28 21,486.59 6! 22,645.24 16,357.72 s 21,004.16 5t 132,697.21
Supplies etc 0% 1,080.57 3,530.06 2,903.44 2,007.64 1,996.24 2,949.93 2,719.26 17,187.14

Wages 5115  34% 9,473.27 10,365.28 10,232.52 8,772.02 8,709.27 8,419.40 8,465.40 64,488.31
Benefits 18.93  13% 3,393.12 1 3,657.81 3,406.62 1 3,010.50 2,994.19 3,017.66 1 4,291.64 1 23,790.47

Equipment - 0% - - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 80.00  53% 214.75 507.50 1 - 438.86 1 503.52 170.52 - 1,915.15
Total Expenditures 150.08 23,132.57 43,090.01 33,645.86 35,715.61 36,848.46 30,915.23 36,480.46 239,978.28

School Profit (loss) 73.28 21,494.30 26,267.58 13,807.50 19,123.53 7,484.40 24,486.05 18,249.04 130,985.68

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14 4,536.55 4,619.24 4,590.12 4,444.02 4,494.17 4,567.26 4,446.52 33,990.02

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,218.86) 16,957.75 21,648.34 9,217.38 14,679.51 2,990.23 19,918.79 13,802.52 96,995.66

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance

Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfas

Inventory




RUSSELLVILLE INDEFENDENIT SUHUOULS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 22/23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-23

Student Lunch 0% - 0% - - - 0% - 0% - -

Student Breakfast 0% - 0% - - - - 0% - -

Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 154.20 0% 333.50 404.75 268.80 517.20 1% 712.05 904.90 3,295.40
Commodities 0% - 0% 1,004.58 741.16 260.65 946.09 3% 1,438.52 513.90 4,904.90
Federal Reimbursement 0% 37,994.78 99% 55,395.73 9 39,512.71 9 44,857.68 34,392.62 94% 42,392.54 o 43,569.20 9 298,115.26
Other 100% 348.16 1% 307.15 469.33 1 453.47 61245 2% 777.20 723.90 3,915.01
Total Revenue 38,497.14 57,040.96 41,127.95 45,840.60 36,468.36 45,320.31 45,711.90 310,230.57

Expenditures

Consumed Food 0% 12,579.55 24,326.91 11,834.33 3 19,409.51 5 15,172.43 15,160.97 4 18,182.16 & 116,665.86
Supplies etc 0% 1,907.87 3,058.15 10,114.66 863.32 1,086.45 2,346.49 950.80 20,327.74
Wages 0% 9,284.62 9,187.13 2 9,274.37 2 9,366.87 2 9,931.37 3 10,448.62 3 9,412.87 2 66,905.85
Benefits 0% 3,293.98 3,169.66 3,137.16 3,249.51 3,330.99 3,722.74 5,073.05 24,977.09
Equipment 0% - - - - - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 135.50  100% 314.75 1 407.50 - 806.85 278.51 170.52 897.10 3,010.73
Total Expenditures 135.50 27,380.77 40,149.35 34,360.52 33,696.06 29,799.75 31,849.34 34,515.98 $ 231,887.27

School Profit (loss) 87.85 11,116.37 16,891.61 6,767.43 12,144.54 6,668.61 13,470.97 11,195.92 78,343.30

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14 4,536.55 4,619.24 4,590.12 4,444.02 4,494.16 4,567.26 4,446.52 $ 33,990.01

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,204.29) 6,579.82 12,272.37 2,177.31 7,700.52 2,174.45 8,903.71 6,749.40 44,353.29

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0.0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance

Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast

Inventory




*eee MunNis

L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT

DATE: 03/16/2023 WARRANT : 032123 AMOUNT: $ 630,653.58

To Mark Coursey, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.

Chairperson and Secretary

Board Chairperson

Board Secretary

Report generated: 03/16/2023 13:30
User: 9523sbol Page 1
Program ID: apwarrnt



erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 032123 03/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 50934 DD 02/20/2023 2,041.50 13164 ELECTRICITY STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50980 31167 b 02/23/2023 8,476.96 13165 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50981 31170 DD 02/23/2023 1,884.71 13166 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 50992 DD 02/27/2023 41.16 13167 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 50993 DD 02/27/2023 5,886.52 13168 ELECTRICITY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 50994 DD 02/27/2023 3,772.82 13169 NAT GAS STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 50995 DD 02/28/2023 482.51 13170 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 51031 DD 03/01/2023 1,100.00 13171 FIBER LEASE
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 51071 DD 02/28/2023 21,736.25 13173 HELATH INS REIMB
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51123 31203 DD 03/09/2023 14,882.42 13174 SES/RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 51127 DD 03/05/2023 8,929.91 13175 WATER STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 51148 DD 03/13/2023 3,600.46 13176 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51213 31231 DD 03/16/2023 4,721.96 13177 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES DELIVERY
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51214 31227 DD 03/16/2023 7,696.95 13178 RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES DELIVERY
8285 ADT 00000 50935 30718 INV 02/22/2023 540.00 50750 REPAIR INTERCOM DEAD ZONES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50936 31096 INV 02/22/2023 2,144.16 50751 MLK EVENT BOOK GIVEAWAY
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50937 31133 INV 02/22/2023 20.66 50751 OFFICE CLOCK L.BEGLEY
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50938 31107 INV 02/22/2023 165.69 50751 END OF YEAR ASSESSMENT RES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50939 256438 INV 02/22/2023 112.33 50751 ELECTRIC BALL PUMP BSN SPO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50940 501406 INV 02/22/2023 233.80 50751 VELOCITY DERBY CAR PACK KI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50953 309880 INV 02/22/2023 168.16 50751 ORGANIZATIONAL POCKETS FOR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50954 309918 INV 02/22/2023 235.87 50751 ITEMS FOR STUDENTS AND STA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50955 309923 INV 02/22/2023 257.99 50751 JUMBOTRON EQUIPMENT FOR ST
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50956 309924 INV 02/22/2023 113.94 50751 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS WITH
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 50982 501413 INV 02/22/2023 129.70 50751 MATH CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 50957 INV 02/22/2023 1,084.38 50752 DIESLE FOR MAINT. & BUS
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 50941 INV 02/22/2023 853.28 50753 BOOKCASE, DESK
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 50958 31164 INV 02/22/2023 20.86 50753 5 TAB MULTICOLOR INDEX 24
6149 BSN SPORTS 00001 50959 309942 INV 02/22/2023 637.98 50754 RIMS FOR BASKETBALL GOALS
365 COLONIAL INN 00000 50942 31130 INV 02/22/2023 65.88 50755 COMM. ED ADVISORY COUNCIL
8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 50960 INV 02/22/2023 5,250.00 50756 ATHLETIC TRAINER JANUARY
8518 CURRICULUM ASSO 00001 50961 31138 INV 02/22/2023 166.88 50757 BRIGANCE SCREEN III PROTOC
8067 DOWLEN, COREY 00000 50962 INV 02/22/2023 62.78 50758 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE 01/30-
7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 50943 30767 INV 02/22/2023 135.97 50759 BOOKMOBILE BOOKS, CATALOG
8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 50944 31119 1INV 02/22/2023 1,116.25 50760 DEMO/REBUILD OF SHOWER TO
8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 50945 31171 INV 02/22/2023 77.11 50761 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
8409 JIM SHIPLEY & A 00000 50964 31153 INV 02/22/2023 119.80 50762 TEACHER TRAINING MATERIAL
5830 JKM TRAINING, I 00000 50946 31177 INV 02/22/2023 245.01 50763 SCM IMPACT CUSIONS
6 KENTUCKY RETIRE 00000 50967 INV 02/22/2023 3,169.92 50764 E. MOSIER - CENTRAL OFFICE
6 KENTUCKY RETIRE 00000 50968 INV 02/22/2023 1,258.62 50764 D. HUTCHINSON- CAFETERIA
204 KET 00000 50966 256320 INV 02/22/2023 95.00 50765 SBDM 101 ONLINE TRAINING F
8013 KEY, MINDY 00000 50965 INV 02/22/2023 27 .52 50766 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE JANUAR
845 LAKESHORE 00000 50947 501401 INV 02/22/2023 325.05 50767 FLEX SPACE TABLE AND 2 FLE
4196 LOGAN CO. CHAMB 00000 50988 31159 1INV 02/23/2023 950.00 50768 ANNUAL DINNER TICKETS
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 50984 INV 02/23/2023 12,198.81 50769 BUS SERVICES
7371 MULLEN, TANYA 00000 50969 INV 02/22/2023 127.59 50770 REIMB FOR DUAL CREDIT SUPP
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 50949 INV 02/22/2023 448.89 50771 LIFE, AD&D INS.
Repo H H
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gPGDdekc49ww9zvkRcOCrf%2F7D2sHU8hNSjBVzR9MzVFBXCgUob7YFx4vevkWo5RN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4jggtDQCqQxLBfjy3Ho7tl3c5cM6RdawWtjNLa76rSU7mwVStQCyo52vO1wMgItB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zRx91TfIucZ7TSLvPCXwx4ien4m0Kyp1LRc48vFbxC6DWlS1yZS%2BQ7s7mYWpjSnU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0E0LcUyBtRf1Qofkz9jRnPwkaEPPZWpQCtTRSHq5XN9e1oLSTx0ysaqLQwnA0Krb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uYs6F08LckI9M0VKxOhvfG1wH%2BPXaz27eXkjBcH3XCKyMH8AFC1U3xvcYcdBh7gq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bipqgoBlHFgsIAOVc1LwtkyXbRUCX3LLZOFHhMqMt9HoAbgqM%2F0axZ%2FEpBUkIoza
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=23Trl73BIQw%2B0hZJQI8ikXfhpMIlX3wb1tyb%2B0H9h1s7BNmVbrznVQTLu%2FRZRGS9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPvTqzrGaSnYZZ08wjfURhFol6U7Uo0nUWpORb%2FStklH%2F%2FxhW2c29cU1XnvZJPEm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XTPtDhAHT1aCG2dlTf2AQ%2BuJjHUjy7njHy5d0ZlxJMtFhBV9AKitDgWvw0G8%2Fej4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=siBpyGenRN5XiKCa1VCG42I87wyRVP1NxrNK8Dt7Qtj2kQWVbR7h8MQ3Mw6vzi6X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iqNmgKPjyueo0%2FKLB0nFkhQOoLnUKqCXNrv76DelFJa25jbCK6m23Cj%2BrpkBm9KW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2FO5pdafBgFkgokREZ%2BtUt8M9Q0em2KSv5WUDEhKr4AUlTJZMXrf7keiwx19CuwP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmGMJjP4O1qLCPx4D%2FdFgD8evcd5lhnd13PgIE5Ta9qA%2FFsUSWV67IpbYu%2B%2FRS7T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UGtZ97mtexjHfzSDCi7jI46Dh8JSqS%2Fkznfpxknf7nUI1G%2FibzD1K1Il%2B7dI0Ojm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2BIsZtlNF9Lt9Uf4YR2SoeoDcDu9s4AwLub%2Fu%2BPJZIWMXTV9SBDTcMS%2Fcvfxm551
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hThTC0irs%2BFWpbZm0L5OXeRFbAuOy6%2FLdFCl9xnAkeH%2BQWK4J4KYrObz5ort5Ntu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BMHU%2B911zGTwboFxSGkiCgIRN4l3gNT7ta27mXAZvQU7Ue5LmNX1MERdf%2B4kFMp6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AqmV9AtmZRRXG7zcXIX4ic2tKhwFVHYqV75VfF%2FQPBv4gWrnMmc6sWCbSsRzd6cu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z40rol7A%2FeVDvMaZRr5lffJvwJhgKZm0JnISkWIHwDvyZy5fqnfCzniq1Iee4VSn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1GBNMhzhfLuDdq4p6bZSdJbSGcOOVkEeGIaymtoNuFTJP0nh9qeL5%2Bn3uWaAOkO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e7rp%2FyvkyCSWdNTQ6je0uFbcs0EQAbqWQ2JtjLTtrrBtwMQIrdRGNIXXJN%2B7ag2n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46kc8vO9toWSax0gPXmoV24PJf0BBMX8IqDA5i93VukhDRFwXaZGlZ8JJNrEVv9b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2BC5OcyXf9bb9%2B3DEGthd%2B10taTf%2BBjEa30M3HuWc4ksMezqgx%2FL%2FZayy%2FjuvvLw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RLNUh3W7uNEc78rCM5kLHnoDkk57xewwe53yZeMMI%2FfDlvAWJbYvXsLdhkdDZhGn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8YVL%2Beb2Y%2FxCL4lB7POwrKeRfeO5rC0eQkBbN%2BwjFcA5ALk3McSf3XhC%2BuTGYHAO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N1XughrOcGgCmDydNBK3w0E2c03ykDQaRTiaO2RVXDP9HwNLkt502tb8BjuOl4Io
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1d8JN3luBMjQemN3frtRnCLKliXBfTj2UDrhyr2krRdmzckZwpGCpRA2LKil2fLd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3pvPHCmCr4953srJb1EneYkvq8rEhn4ZIFTuFWsxcY%2B5oNYWALxBcg620ASA7SK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pRZ%2BOZOEMgA4xON6DC4FOUq6tDUOws01cPBPWetEeAIdukQQzazZh5OWbnT8vHA7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3DsrF57142QvtST3F107Zb%2Bs7K6eXtFjMWuCxBg23P1xOQqEpuWjK4YprgKAz5c0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2F8doPeuMF7rpXbQ2Mq6a1TWXBeKNbXk5yzeUfWcczyUlQnKSpGQSEyZs%2FRyETAA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQicGnih9EDzYvzUwYWoDfuqhpzKt0XvQnyw9Cw%2B1iv4XIQWuprvX3oya675k%2Bf%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ns4IOOAmXgNnhKdzir0e3e2TScNOfOjx1IrhI%2BghnHSrHBJsbdKTdAsiQDZiNc%2B4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CnpAGXy35mFXPQjiJnXlsugDlBekFNMhMQqW39%2FGuCqx%2F%2BiZD%2FKqvscsDulUDzAS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QAuHaSBUcEiEgDjiyzVio5rp2nMWlADVZlldEWZ2%2BQK9%2BMIOYBW%2FJ2u7Fe2Dj39h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BRxULnrg51MFW7F51M387Ac7lMVpVnHvIZJ7GiL7I9z7BZqt5jitjfrpl6qC8FWN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2jZAvJx6b93Kp22ffaC1lyRUZ325cuv2WlOZSpY4vHshrLrAWiDvmmOJlRs0Yl%2F1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6jXkxfuH1ksQKdXvnw4kaA2bJoCbfM1ahekYlfvmOC%2Fho1x8eUX06DWlCWgDjEj2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkTHB0xoPu16KbPmYAPaXrhf4ykkDUOlkfPPIE00VSjFRZz%2FBTX07VQpRI8oe9NA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hs%2FsZEcEyJ1OMSiKb9e%2FgnWLHA1CBq4YeRfIJGAs6FmC8OcabHtp%2FkXRYJY3Uh%2BC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RvX%2FJ8BbaDviGqaywJIYidm1uWGtUwAK6VGMdzYvzj6kPKqaPV%2F6TzzZwQFeFRbO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2BMrfGTmrqS4npfEGT80iM4vScuvIzSJC9HCmCXanPoerTfHA4QjYEEUUo%2BncnjT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ly9puh2KJC1qW4K%2FNswCJtPIWqGk4RyqXi8Wgywi%2FZVmmx4fetXuTTJWQ5B5twau
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FrYTJH4GzxiVw1sPozgwxeqSD9Pa6wl1HdCGTsBwDsjBFfvYESX939PniWXRPTPD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WsyUid8UxawrKrtaShTbfFwTp2Y6Bg6ebkaia%2FtypUjN1j5LMw1gGTAvETR0MSyw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VOdQourWlfhg5Q5H2EeKBBBqNF6L4yjd%2FKr4IF%2FEDn6ayG9j%2FGo%2BurIEMEweoVXd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQvQYKMLLF2%2FAWcS%2FRpm4QXk4U%2FffBgZ6I8XSxELZHoWLPFY83ATHI93eA%2BFFZN8

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 032123 03/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 50948 INV  02/22/2023 126.80 50772 SES PEST SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 50970 INV  02/22/2023 101.05 50772 R21C PEST SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 50971 INV  02/22/2023 95.00 50772 CO PEST SERV
6849 PERRY, DANNY 00000 50963 INV  02/22/2023 319.92 50773 REIMB MILEAGE LEXINGTON &
6994 PIKEVILLE COLLE 00000 50983 INV  02/23/2023 2,000.00 50774 E. STAPLETON SPRING SEMEST
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 50974 31163 INV 02/22/2023 500.00 50775 ADDED POSTAGE
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 50991 256477 INV 02/22/2023 13.23 50775 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL WAS
8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 50989 INV  02/22/2023 214.68 50776 LEASE DEC 15-MARCH 14
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 50985 501411 1INV 02/22/2023 63.77 50777 FILE FOLDERS, AVERY 5160 L
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 50986 501411 1INV 02/22/2023 21.16 50777 FILE FOLDERS, AVERY 5160 L
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 50987 501411 1INV 02/22/2023 29.04 50777 FILE FOLDERS, AVERY 5160 L
247 RUSSELLVILLE MI 00000 50975 INV  02/22/2023 166.38 50778 REIMB FOR FUEL FOR BETA TR
101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 50976 309929 1INV 02/22/2023 132.58 50779 BLACK AND WHITE PAPER ROLL
508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 50977 INV 02/22/2023 3,114.95 50780 COMMISSION FOR PROP TAX CO
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 50950 INV  02/22/2023 208.50 50781 LP GAS BULK
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 50951 31150 INV  02/22/2023 874.90 50782 RHS LOBBY REFRESH
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 50978 INV 02/22/2023 231.00 50783 MONTHLY COM SYS RENTAL
259 WALDEN GROUP, T 00000 50979 30716 INV 02/22/2023 683.43 50784 BLACK 250 TRUCK REPAIR
8457 ZOO PHONICS 00000 50952 256379 INV 02/22/2023 62.95 50785 SMALL ANIMAL ALPHABET CARD
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51032 309896 INV 02/28/2023 355.41 50786 INK FOR POSTER MACHINE
133 AT&T 00000 51036 INV  02/28/2023 291.76 50787 FAX LINES
7437 AT&T 00000 51033 INV  02/28/2023 1.37 50788 CO TELEPHONE USAGE
8251 AT&T 00000 51034 INV 02/28/2023 516.52 50789 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 51035 INV  02/28/2023 166.92 50790 MONTHLY SERV
7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 51037 30711 INV 02/28/2023 16.48 50791 DUMPSTER TO CLEAN OUT STOR
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 51039 31149 INV 02/28/2023 30,475.00 50792 REPLACE ROOF TOP UNIT FOR
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 51040 31149 INV 02/28/2023 57,536.00 50792 REPLACE ROOF TOP UNIT FOR
7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 51038 INV 02/28/2023 100.19 50793 REIMB MILEAGE LOUISVILLE 0O
5329 COUNCIL FOR BET 00000 51041 INV  02/28/2023 899.71 50794 2018-2019 AADA
5571 GUFFY, DAVID 00000 51042 INV  02/28/2023 107.16 50795 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC & IN D
251 H & H SHEET MET 00000 51043 30858 INV 02/28/2023 200.00 50796 GRATING FOR SIDEWALK
8444 JENNIFER POPE 00000 51049 INV 02/28/2023 136.40 50797 REIMB PARKING/MILEAGE LOUI
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 51044 30799 INV 02/28/2023 11,716.25 50798 STUDY SYNC CORE ELA STUDEN
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 51045 30527 INV  02/28/2023 2,192.96 50798 STUDY SYNC ELA GRADES 9-11
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 51047 31102 INV 02/28/2023 86,686.62 50798 K-5 REVEAL MATH CURRICULLU
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 51048 31103 INV 02/28/2023 39,711.45 50798 7-8TH GR REVEAL MATH CURRI
6695 MCGRAW HILL 00001 51060 31102 INV 02/28/2023 2,588.70 50798 K-5 REVEAL MATH CURRICULLU
155 PNC BANK 00000 51000 31071 INV 02/28/2023 346.00 50799 JIM SHIPLEY TRAINING- 02/0
155 PNC BANK 00000 51001 31071 INV 02/28/2023 346.00 50799 JIM SHIPLEY TRAINING- 02/0
155 PNC BANK 00000 51002 31071 INV  02/28/2023 346.00 50799 JIM SHIPLEY TRAINING- 02/0
155 PNC BANK 00000 51003 31071 INV 02/28/2023 346.00 50799 JIM SHIPLEY TRAINING- 02/0
155 PNC BANK 00000 51004 31071 INV  02/28/2023 346.00 50799 JIM SHIPLEY TRAINING- 02/0
155 PNC BANK 00000 51005 31071 INV  02/28/2023 346.00 50799 JIM SHIPLEY TRAINING- 02/0
155 PNC BANK 00000 51017 31157 INV 02/28/2023 244 .27 50799 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51019 31157 INV  02/28/2023 185.00 50799 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51020 31157 INV 02/28/2023 185.00 50799 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51021 31157 INV 02/28/2023 289.28 50799 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51050 INV  02/28/2023 307.50 50799 FINGERPRINT
155 PNC BANK 00000 51051 INV 02/28/2023 195.00 50799 HOLIDAY INN RES IN FLORIDA
R : :
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z77y4FXEvlRXOOqc6QEPkic8NWOZd%2B8ucrhFI9GnuxgIdYZHtcMTDp2bnJGtlCkm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZAVsIAB%2FYsxk7FjfIabF5yxqzo%2BrfK1V3qTlYITE3uohCxPzJjaQ8ECqusNS%2FW%2FS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BDMnqVeWgThzIi3y8m8O1BreNIjLdkXdEkBeT18e98M6Nt3LY1ZylpeDj3FB5vxC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BMQqdlMS8sn2%2BusBNYKue%2BD11MmKQ749Anx%2Ff23f%2BZyyR7dGlx3rAibDZtJkKntu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FalMkIuyWZG5ksciE2RWpL3RvozQP08QQiBH3V195L2BF9DH%2Fx5RJWNtB%2Fmls7AC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2F4UwDAN1t%2Bsov3Dhb%2F5559iUjYnkY9NojT7LxaQcPawYx7vC4Eu1tcmQkHt%2B%2B5a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K3xi5BshsofwiFpYzr8P42ozmzH19iNYcWl4KBcbw2mKOSkjVsKKEu7FfQ43RBmz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Obc8nJb0zKp5tdxuxH1RNpfxShGf5X%2FzsVJERaUJK%2BoEsjs8JTqvrL1fvcrK4Vy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tWwGn5UGsKKaMKCmxYdjqizy8PtFCbtNSazOQsLpF7Rg82H5r5FgyIfRl7%2BBHBZw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DeTZhbWQ0xOt%2B9ERNXLi%2Ftkm7jKjDOu89yuyH0DTiBCnNEo9vGCQG6KHhLjtFwH1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RO5YQQJH0kPPKbC%2BRdOWH8XCNroh0sl6Wv8p3iRcDFAPqLUDGvvD4Df5UdOxMoqB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2F3c8BzvsmDkVddBm8MqTQ%2FeaZyo86eh%2Bbuw4Xv8rGeQJKRhe61iJN3wLTWUMmQt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NojW4kbJ7YDMjB1bHTm3VkLwfg85OBVn5IYz6ahF52WN3qShCj0J9AVXMbfjsF%2Fz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6sGirXEBOfac5c9UzHbq1h6PrQE%2B6Mbzx9JWwPIIPiDKbVTWIsTsQhS1lbHH9Qs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PZSsfvdRD86IvXlnoNurGPV6V4y1AkQxTWsPBO0sVT8B0xdZQ9pMbwiOyjPZ5%2F3o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=adREiRCM9cZqQ%2FLeoDCsKmBRiEDDk6%2FxkJBUcYD1CjwtT%2B6K2Wev5O9%2FJUhddx1%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06zSDAofWw7u87HUCJLuYWrLAQVK7%2FPSsshB5kZW0PWNSShpjJHQLx8q5hRSaMyk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MbstwZ8oRffSxRKixMt9%2B6ac92OLkd22jnJk7c22BLOXfh6%2F6Jh2pIHTA2Jtc%2FrL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rYfQKPhVtb0l%2BVBNlQJdA957ZbBZKUoDoAqIFvZCTbacfSoWIvJPPtYHFVSX6%2FEC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iSPeqtVgGDtyw2qSl24bfF1aTnHAobf%2B%2BJcriIHVbQuHf2TC8Q7Ra38DXetkEo%2FC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DV8nfTc3GOeZuxAc7Kr3p9hRiEnW8Ot3BwVG8eOb08wKaZnBp436PN2Ld7lr4Yhu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6XBueWGyPUcBMCj1EFrP3jCg1vMAvKFM1AxuMz4pLIVoqto8IaXieUEu4BfsMNn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xL%2BQYcr9wCZQnWA%2B4SdF0HtXxxdYOeXgvlrO0Kx4RJ8tjsw3fmPs4SSfkuLu1qDH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SYwGof220fP6%2BWf1sPs%2BlK9AqPv6%2FqBZEF%2Fkahrn6kaySicAFlSUUYNKIGQKsftr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Fn60juOaCyR93C0mR4dEw6K58BsFuRsdZjxKUf%2Bh3x%2FHRFv1REYo0nL%2FpcWtcVO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F0EhC9fCdZqrHXOW%2FZDYedRQiIXYM6Mp516EfHBvRXrZBI7zb%2Box45sIpM7pJqwN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eIYqkDz7vRS6YCuDCl%2FIdIainofe7Rz1cyGBQdttWWT2KEC3bbWXSp2j%2BTPim7MS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fpFw1%2FTLr7X4UYM0AGg6mEi84NnlW6nqgd0ADCGCzvIt7ObKriGGxC30jRx9WZaj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Ile4kK2hc4anM9ESJsxLfvGFL9Tgi2a8Y20SqFuMe7O7kcAQOpq2kquyBbhWAbJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cBdRZ5E%2Bdp9bN%2B7EL5iqY29PeQYzFAfaUwLxIeubR%2F7%2BMw0RlNudaNoqymsNH1xR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sil2WyLNOAfQqq%2Fr3OkhY1abuGwn4haBq%2BgKY%2FVEfUvr9oZkxBmZDa1JSSUxOV17
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xalAi%2F1MZhs717g0e%2FWsUuKfLfVQWkCBoP1O%2FkI4xHfGFXsXam4WaUYzcVJ1ebjW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mrDhKdmBU3wouwZXA8L0q%2FegUm51yFT0gxlK2qdVpudo%2BTYeMVQHD0m0ubsaqkbp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BysHTYRX1v3ZuZL0KcRDTyvabJx89%2B92SzjV2EMN0XYVQkrP2jABwu14X5lLIO7Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VS4e6C3JbvoZGDsXo64dsrV9uiWzGv4WDVQBtl3otkrfwNCPKv7cWiNY8Egi1BQU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d5KjQzslDzDuqywB02%2Bs6qU42LioykqKkwDC9%2B70YyAzvBnMteNen9k1ESYJn0Qk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qSr7vx01N5US%2F4g3OPeCqLQ6lntudiDGGYPtbRLw7owgsHrC7amNicXMf2lKBHyT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fTWXRiNQby%2B3HZJutWGp6uv1Qw9Bso%2FtKRnKJ0nb7E6sKeUeVMtk%2FyQC8RW1I3ac
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sxTVC3GuM4PVVguLq3kfzY9Ok6lgcrZtKuw9zkTWYwUyIYNmMwxP05Qpy2BHFoe3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Not4el2whkTFb8jbjnqemCDuqREGOCCRbWCEHng5VhK7l5AKybKdfLzRzXvOWY4t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mrz9auNFzUNM4FYWZfBjwfk%2FF49Qx5O%2Bxp%2F3Uj09ZShVjUuW70ykzZxDEZ2PkCgz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tza7vLgRZFZSXLj%2BzZXA5qk7Vx13hKOlXe8TiqkgzlvfHG%2FZ421NmOleH9YJU7Tl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QkC0zh0MKj1q6AJQbSYZPbDC6TXmXmWFbP5D4CHqpIRAtGjMvu01aaYOB5P8A3%2FP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zs3aEz16ePAyrvzzOhWCGuDFJakhZPUS3AJGuZmQEbS1F1jMPyyPg0Uowxuf3IUy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4eAGSQnTofdZUWxOVH3g8iKHYpC%2BmbkPfVmsOKFwLRTKmA9MWic9wyTqF5xUyXx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dN6thvFcGq2CzEbrT5ZVVCQnkoRSlak%2BpVwRjU5INzCe5Gb2s0Xyau4ws3Gd2ZxO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lkddYIC%2B9OK1NRSWJ62e5NIn5flr1gwiCvTMGXNqT7DotwI0PkiOa6DZfN3KClsZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C1FygzE6b%2BEKl1Vn6pBVoFN9Hwb1fqO5M7Qq3imgZ97Kch8TfVOWLbPNdgUcuKUo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ToZtGHWYwo6a01KY898Suv6q%2F34v8PjHmEEsvirm59GieQ8Sx7BVjnGq%2FMeF%2FENA

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 032123 03/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
155 PNC BANK 00000 51052 INV 02/28/2023 195.00 50799 HOLIDAY INN RESV FLORIDA
155 PNC BANK 00000 51053 CRM 02/28/2023 -195.00 50799 CREDIT- USED INCORRECT CC
155 PNC BANK 00000 51054 CRM 02/28/2023 -195.00 50799 CREDIT USED INCORRECT CC
155 PNC BANK 00000 51055 309905 INV 02/28/2023 224.50 50799 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR HON
155 PNC BANK 00000 51056 309905 INV 02/28/2023 224.50 50799 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR HON
155 PNC BANK 00000 51058 309905 INV 02/28/2023 224.50 50799 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR HON
155 PNC BANK 00000 51061 256457 1INV 02/28/2023 413.74 50799 zZIPLOC BAGS KLEENEX 12 BOX
155 PNC BANK 00000 51063 309906 INV 02/28/2023 262.80 50799 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR KME
155 PNC BANK 00000 50996 31144 1INV 02/28/2023 152.31 50800 DRURY INN NASHVILLE 02/01
155 PNC BANK 00000 50997 31144 INV 02/28/2023 175.36 50800 DRURY INN NASHVILLE 02/01
155 PNC BANK 00000 50998 31144 1INV 02/28/2023 152.31 50800 DRURY INN NASHVILLE 02/01
155 PNC BANK 00000 51006 31142 INV 02/28/2023 55.88 50800 LUNCH FOR SUPERINTENDENT M
155 PNC BANK 00000 51009 31095 INV 02/28/2023 30.00 50800 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 51010 31095 INV 02/28/2023 10.00 50800 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 51013 31126 INV 02/28/2023 154.49 50800 BOARD MEETING FOOD- ROY'S
155 PNC BANK 00000 51014 31127 INV 02/28/2023 104.77 50800 DICT TRAINING FOOD
155 PNC BANK 00000 51016 31157 INV 02/28/2023 42.55 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51018 31157 INV 02/28/2023 146.45 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51022 31157 INV 02/28/2023 19.84 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51023 31157 INV 02/28/2023 172.08 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51024 31157 INV 02/28/2023 25.04 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51026 31157 INV 02/28/2023 60.85 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51027 31157 INV 02/28/2023 14.98 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51028 31157 INV 02/28/2023 12.93 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51029 31157 INV 02/28/2023 47 .97 50800 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 51030 31097 INV 02/28/2023 123.81 50800 HOTEL- DEEPER LEARNING CON
155 PNC BANK 00000 51059 INV 02/28/2023 59.88 50800 GIMKIT PRO & GARBONZO
155 PNC BANK 00000 51062 31141 INV 02/28/2023 180.20 50800 SAM'S CLUB- PROMO MUGS
155 PNC BANK 00000 51008 31095 INV 02/28/2023 10.00 50801 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 51011 31095 INV 02/28/2023 10.00 50801 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 51012 31095 INV 02/28/2023 10.00 50801 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 51025 31157 INV 02/28/2023 7.59 50801 MEALS/UBER FROM JIM SHIPLE
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 51065 INV 02/28/2023 14,415.00 50802 SPEECH SERVICES FEB
8523 APRIL TRIPLETT 00000 51115 INV 03/08/2023 142.44 50803 TRAVEL REIMB LOUISVILLE 02
1432 ARAMARK 00000 51089 INV 02/28/2023 45.85 50804 UNIFORMS wK 02/07/23
1432 ARAMARK 00000 51090 INV 02/28/2023 45.85 50804 UNIFORMS WK 02/14/23
1432 ARAMARK 00000 51091 INV 02/28/2023 45.85 50804 UNIFORMS WK 02/21/23
1432 ARAMARK 00000 51092 INV 02/28/2023 45.85 50804 UNIFORMS WK 02/28/23
133 AT&T 00000 51105 INV 02/28/2023 613.24 50805 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
5720 ATTAINMENT coMP 00000 51066 31128 INV 02/28/2023 2,253.30 50806 CURRICULUM FOR ELEMENTARY
7987 CMSI 00000 51116 31030 INV 03/08/2023 371.64 50807 TOLIET PAPER/PAPER TOWELS
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 51067 31200 INV 02/28/2023 6,360.13 50808 SES INSTALL SUPPLIED 3TON
8414 COMMONWEALTH FI 00000 51068 INV 02/28/2023 5,600.00 50809 OT SERvV 01/01/23-01/31/23
8518 CURRICULUM ASSO 00001 51069 31172 INV 02/28/2023 592.48 50810 BRIGANCE EARLY CHILDHOOD A
644 DOLLAR GENERAL 00000 51096 256301 INV 02/28/2023 22.50 50811 SUPPLIES INCLUDING FOOD CR
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51109 31021 1INV 02/28/2023 22.15 50812 FASTENERS, HAMMER
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51110 31034 1INV 02/28/2023 704.69 50812 R21C- SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51111 30960 INV 02/28/2023 49.01 50812 POWER STRIP
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51112 31021 INV 02/28/2023 44.99 50812 FASTENERS, HAMMER
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9S06BZrOqrPKgzFGmxAm8p%2FDuU98eOUnUFoNcgdYfePW079Sjmpim2oDHLcrQSaV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yAiylmnfaqFAf%2Bcb9L8H0AvyTEEWrs5BkHecy6%2BakIK9WROoMOhyYROuL0fuc0f9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CKU39VoHYsbI4yXJQiT0Q0ZL27zdzEQVREPRj3VsTLefAlxowGQfn4y5nAhrYw%2F0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a9BdS2syBVZeK7zSxwi63viv3dfIc6OdRFi8favnUpfzzPCZT8FqkaEnWdsd4YuD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Ikf8f0c%2F6lcd09aTs%2F2yNDK4IkyIsJiwD7tLYyj0a6O4Y%2BiSd60ZwHxZtdlZvAm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eD5XpDS0T4rNmDcXQkyUcPCKSEQr%2FjswRlRjQ7%2BtHgpt3a45W%2FxoPsvfConZOYZi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GCnWuoweo4uR%2FxjBH24dvd%2B%2Biu32PnShwImJl%2FlOCzShdazvxz586XVzusVfHgzw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RrqtXF%2BnqVqx7GiLrWvU0oiJiAeEA1xVrCYXJVpLWRD7G1x0cIrLgNqxRIBIK2SM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAgg294VDefvYOv8P1jQ8ub1AnelAhJ9U4TGC5XOB%2BauBnm8t6V674nD%2BhcmBSwr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qcmahqKtHRyXxXYsZ0AI0a7n8fzjhZwLtYOIKRhq7NWhiQ%2BLcvB7KHBbRv8vJ%2FZH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GdLVBj9z9J3SVmY6Dj9xbI5tcsq4XDRhtddJ2C%2B%2FBd1AoZfPVwEM9EbxLL9o4esN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GzxejPziMC3QAtuBCtaeJMf5nBohtvShC%2F7EMeCSGutGxR1o%2B2uN1V8wtN9d42Oa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LO9wV7gfmGuuokcE1JMGW6nnoOddE9Hbs%2BN8rgzPD9pNeFz5aNEz2Ad1X26tFoOC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nLtB0AGi5kv2j0u99b6RCvPdBaPBboAYo12X6A2MDnJSkJOcyrQjuzhjb8TSYMIn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2FOA21mL1ZHwFDUF8Q4VsX4bm3slyj4e65wTYD8JPSIPdV80TVhYBRXCtLL5%2BfPh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JAoBIY56sG2TSzCMXCzBovL87p6HtO4%2FCy%2BBf%2BASn%2FhgAx1TdS0FYGv9rEga%2Fy31
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qQOL73CYsy%2BnFosKxpAlGAd5j5JtbfrhQkxzEdd7%2BQU8%2Fa7crSuorAtZ5P8ELkTS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0p14qcGRSBSIT7o0xspjK39mdj46FNXLiJBpctlILnCX5Eb9cR%2FnCcY4DlE%2BPCtP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PSROBAq%2BhaItD%2B6IoNc341gpqgByuaoCYIsIOaNd9tNishKJPjgCXm4Y6nnuspN9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nr0QciZXOYxh6ZywMtb9cVMTtOci1OI6CAr8tHJcxrUvn0WAmAsIxKhy19vtRLV4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Lt1YKndyEL9VB7KIEgjPwUaQOpMxtZWSCUbTXlK4kFo%2BnY80A%2FOzeABr3DLBFjl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UlGcDFhBq9T%2Ff8eclYBJ79JqK3cFHYswX6CcBJsT%2FcVgZF5HMX8OEsyc5PRK%2BiID
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gn27g2PqmP64iHVK4QWwYNC76tFkWDnv1JzEt%2BymcaJrWX%2FNSGhU4kSLWjhxuABe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PvndGwwSgoMlfIqUesoF0bc85ZvKuNkPBp91LI7aaNHgXtcxphHmF6k%2FL8KQXRqq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=heNPX3Aob%2FMAevUiPxGtG9ElbA5d8KFDSr7zWD5xeWllGBSECpUBQS%2F7OA37Ye5G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ek5gxziksX%2BoRG8QzNFI%2FliniBiM3DxkIwF1sh8gLEO70vybDTLfpzosiYQ%2FtoKo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wrGNzIRfFhYvtA10GQMwmEN2v1P4TXoGBy6Vkhzk3Kd9SyEifCdlxtEpynkje%2B6N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5vhQScU31GkrI96bZY763qHKzAmcVOjZmdxHJFAXtdlYoKFmhmeAVG0OOYvPSe61
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2BNJRTOulZBYB1i6AMBAQVIFjhatr4V6jBYQfbnKa56iPns6kWmzRZVxoA8b0Awo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FbNmpChN3up7MSDnkp2lFLo0gYvY0%2Bmq970SXcuBja%2FMi0ifnymQwy3%2BVfsejdAh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jh1gIJ6yjNWaTmKqAWdbAkhrMMyeMLsfqGnWliRt%2Bzocqt5INktxWMLM%2BfufF0%2BS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NU4ZZttoI7Uf3Gwd4KrYslRq3FsvqcgkiUNyY9ZTatRxyKO7QMa3EpKbbOV6j%2FRU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2B4EccCH54FWHAsp3g7tOCBayPtTxD4UKDegejXTGhI8POPSMVLNtUlV00%2BM9OB5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y3GInr7Gyy%2FDaD4P8AtC8Dezizg3%2BL6jwS3pk8F7pGdigFLwhIwnZRpeX6ccgfij
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qVlIipgIR4KC74YPIoCHFKRbj5Q4Y3ye3Ds1qLNOTKqzPR4wY0xv34HsRXBZ0VPA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q5b3BJ4ToggB3YoAq%2FgOiITDiD1JYswfkGsLakz0XTvGB9darNZhAnImegb%2FpCbs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xyxVnasg34A8blZ4kCUfU7MV2jiNeZWKRAu2tYlkSdjtLPTCsDokUSsjFMD1Cu%2Bl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kvE1%2BF6VNleeY4ynkOt2KyFss5WdMtcuvpePGdo6GQy3xeaQO%2FANdveNpf06NMZe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FrfvjZIySCufcyX3dwZSEmFOEncs4GCUg1yaeYVnGYnTZr7IkUHA3e45r%2BpEfgYq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U44fnY%2FMSG5PiVdWepRasx3rGBQCCcaONlFNawY4wmAR76LvyKZ2b6GMIDvfzl%2BG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bCqzjPXAlFOyZlhYJqLs6%2B8YxvcMHEs90N4BA%2BPopMdxd1VFz3U2pLvWsDe8O8KZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rY1vyIY3RPDJRw1nnBN1R%2BpIgGU7UiPh06Rzn9AyR9rH04do0GsOAFtYRQHk0%2FLv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mzXhNu0pjCnTEcq4yug8a8S4uNA7IZpp%2BDh50tuWzac23ncoAzs106tuZcUY%2Fvaf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FmnKfTLrvtqGXwjFg9evZ4jpmjsTTIQtSXS0Y%2BmgH1Katd5Ir%2BoT%2BsPBnRNiGd8i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5cdhnUYaORKxStnn1ay8ZqnyqVsozhXV%2BYQaaXrm8R1EGRBaNeCgxdBXUD1bpy8h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBs7kQS0AcIKChvnC699VT0kuLLp7k%2FPUbOgZmvseemIelhcfDjBw4WZjviC2gPB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uaGAwiWVg9hRWrO61EudXzB8lgchgp%2FzFJb14zmMmeTTRTL0n5Cqamo9HqdWzADV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZETnk8IH3BZr7EfrJUq93POB317NzFkonEQZYIaNbGqNPsd9yVq%2FlxXyAKK0wID
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jdm0lizTCVBCeSYGgDLoyoYYnFHGQlfhY%2FGd5najyDALagwbhbLXzgTUurfnQJ5y

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 032123 03/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51113 31027 INV 02/28/2023 28.48 50812 TUBING, LIGHT CONTROL, COV
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51114 31027 INV 02/28/2023 12.87 50812 TUBING, LIGHT CONTROL, COV
5219 HUTSON INC 00000 51106 31035 INV 02/28/2023 156.94 50813 LAWN MOWER REPAIR
5219 HUTSON INC 00000 51107 31035 INV 02/28/2023 799.62 50813 LAWN MOWER REPAIR
1413 KACTE 00000 51117 309949 INV 03/08/2023 600.00 50814 SUMMER CONFERENCE MEDIA AR
8320 KAGAN 00000 51070 31132 INV 02/28/2023 5,600.00 50815 KAGAN COOPERATIVE LEARNING
11 KASA 00000 51104 309943 INV 02/28/2023 279.00 50816 LAW AND FINANCE INSTITUTE
8013 KEY, MINDY 00000 51095 INV 02/28/2023 28.38 50817 IN DISTRICT TRAVEL FEB
7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 51118 INV 03/08/2023 1,326.78 50818 LEARNINIG HUB 3
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 51119 31218 INV 03/08/2023 3.00 50819 MVR J. PRESTON
845 LAKESHORE 00000 51097 256483 INV 02/28/2023 151.41 50820 JUMBO CRAFT STICK WRITE WI
8363 LIFESKILLS 00000 51072 INV 02/28/2023 1,083.34 50821 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
4196 LOGAN CO. CHAMB 00000 51073 INV 02/28/2023 1,350.00 50822 22-23 YOUTH LEADERSHIP TUI
8152 MEYERLEA LAWN & 00000 51093 31029 1INV 02/28/2023 500.00 50823 LEAF REMOVAL PRESCHOOL
8455 MURFREESBORO PU 00000 51124 31214 1INV 03/09/2023 685.44 50824 SES/RHS ICE CREAM
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 51074 INV 02/28/2023 50.34 50825 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 51075 INV 02/28/2023 58.84 50825 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 51076 INV 02/28/2023 51.95 50825 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 51077 INV 02/28/2023 126.80 50825 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 51126 31228 1INV 03/09/2023 294.92 50825 PEST CONTROL SEASONAL
5910 PRAIRIE FARMS 00000 51125 31215 INV 03/09/2023 5,150.06 50826 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY
8249 RENAISSANCE 00001 51078 31135 INV 02/28/2023 104.28 50827 RENAISSANCE STAR STUDENT L
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 51098 309911 INV 02/28/2023 126.92 50828 FOOD FOR THE SHARE SHED
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 51099 309948 INV 02/28/2023 72.63 50828 FOOD/GROCERIES FOR CLASS-F
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 51100 309948 INV 02/28/2023 93.40 50828 FOOD/GROCERIES FOR CLASS-F
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 51101 309948 INV 02/28/2023 50.74 50828 FOOD/GROCERIES FOR CLASS-F
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 51102 309933 INV 02/28/2023 105.81 50828 GROCERIES FOR FAMILY
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 51103 309935 INV 02/28/2023 232.76 50828 FOOD FOR THE SHARE SHED
8266 SCHOLASTIC 00001 51081 31176 INV 02/28/2023 229.45 50830 BOOKS FOR COMMUNITY EVENT
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51082 INV 02/28/2023 124.89 50831 DUMPSTER SERVICE
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51083 INV 02/28/2023 83.25 50831 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51084 INV 02/28/2023 624.44 50831 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51085 INV 02/28/2023 624.44 50831 DUMPSTER SERV
5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 51120 INV 03/08/2023 1,513.29 50832 APP HOSTING FEE APR - JUNE
370 UNITED WAY OF S 00000 51121 31175 INV 03/08/2023 7,000.00 50833 DOLLY PARTON IMAGINATION L
5390 US BANK 00000 51122 INV 03/08/2023 5,364.41 50834 BD18 BOND PAYMENT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51128 30612 INV 03/09/2023 281.09 50835 LITTLE PANTHERN ACAD SUPPL
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51129 256469 INV 03/09/2023 60.54 50835 WHIPPING CREAM 4 PAIR OF L
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51130 31131 1INV 03/09/2023 160.44 50835 COMMUNITY ED & OFFICE SUPP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51131 256485 1INV 03/09/2023 71.22 50835 6GREAT VAULE VAN PAIL 2PLD
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51132 501414 1INV 03/09/2023 88.85 50835 COFFEE SUPPLIES AND PAPER
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51133 501410 INV 03/09/2023 146.52 50835 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- LANG A
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51134 309946 INV 03/09/2023 39.55 50835 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51135 309932 INV 03/09/2023 56.56 50835 REWARDS FOR HOMECOMING WEE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51136 309931 INV 03/09/2023 65.24 50835 SUPPLIES FOR BAGS
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51137 309930 INV 03/09/2023 75.24 50835 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51138 309917 INV 03/09/2023 26.46 50835 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51139 309917 crRM 03/09/2023 -7.00 50835 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51140 309917 INV 03/09/2023 29.00 50835 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nqUIC2G4oUB1xwuC7ws30Kv%2FI5YbJjP0jOvdVOpLSTcP6qzujZSeLhfi9h1UIbak
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q5W7hiSUHsLsnFvoX0qGcSLANdcN%2BCXzk3FfpmZ7pDLx%2F%2BfYIvpnyabnhEQ8BBQB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IrBGQZfqyJf2e8AtPhgv67dcWXXqPx8VTKcZcHKBtHWPiZQZJA%2FIhRFxoWwfc8Kx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jC%2FRD67lO4R5M5VWIWIgWsCATa1lgLpP6u88i0CB5L7OIJPnEU4hn1cAAsT9cvf%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QlFHaRrpmRMfMb5%2FyTJftRunxpZzUujR2YZ0cX3eOiEi784n0rzGEfqxxKAH2EnN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xI9DhUNKRibcfIjqY9NeVjDCvSfvL8ZTizrbXftp0ZYsUxIYaZGInBWY%2FRFc6Ds%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P2mSZ2yhxNckxDF%2Fjef9w98falelCD8h00zC6mOXEjPN%2FcL6uw6Y13GKlkG0vH2u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XefHrjYThGo7VnYFX8H5v3g4gyy24YaCq56lhZoX9K8udBZT08zR6vfSoAwOHXI0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bSPc4rag5C9%2BZJ5hb2xa4rgSGhTmV6Z4Rgx0kQ9omqUiNmXgJukRm0YFPlTCDaBN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EpOVR7H2nBwFmI2tSm8lRj0pxKg1lvtsm8tqtbvc1OgolYbbkTtT4CvulEVym3id
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=co3iLOh4Ib7e7aGfQ%2FWcAEQfVTUkulvkK8ABakY58WxMcRGU6NNi%2BF%2B4Jnj%2BtFK3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Upp2uEAB8buI1p3aJMTc3OCNUwi0IVBL1MGoExIvRk6i7jRQi0BeQBrlh4oW6hBv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iaL3UHyZDbQ4u%2BmqaN1xA5m92sP0CJkeHUI12M0LMbsWJ%2Fwe2RXc9ZE29oDp0o%2B7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6ARqS5lTpL2RVAj5k0UcSZHmfFkAuXvTxPKw8cYMN3TtZOWL0pYqRUmfvPHC%2BKM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3J6vLTfH5nIX29s%2BV6q7u7%2BnEaVnpaE5ZCBsaC146okG%2BNgfeCiNIjd%2FNY6pKA8j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LhtkylWmXf%2BNr%2FDjx%2BHUegRp2KrpDOPHjdTuK7P9kgr1Uo1t9e%2Bwr4MyyZgKLP1w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rteGZOinLVAudGM9btJ7Nsj0WD2j590PWMlwwg7lBLdrVtcBnNncFFvfxBw9vTji
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OWroaICx8JUeKBt4pdIl8TXIW1Mm76b7HvmMQEI2djRgdzgTy5rOnzklgqk6fYck
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QXCbaACAuBuBq3NOyvTknVfIXs41p53FALXw9jzOgDuN6pQ11kIEEhZFWMeZaJK1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rcruT3lkcam59Ai6hjJvJ%2Bkc31UJ78Jvw7acu19GBCRtn4LjbuSjxizOwPmpflUA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V0OOyjOO%2F%2Fg7b0KSiZ6U1H5EjgfiqxCx1JlmqpmnIjwMiLmlpAeU9bVwL4QJgTOl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2FfpqNR0xse7CxsDDxNaMxYad%2BwHHOOTbkiEcpVxORkZviS%2FvLkKoRmQ6Db4s5wO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JUzUuT19ZF%2BTOnKQJYtsw9TQjKq6MvUrTb8vjJUOZZocCip1iYztlqT%2FphFAR%2Bu%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KTx7whd4s7e7StqT0Qnw3MatooipR1ntJoJFHmAbAWehriLtaAZjzZSoiZ8mlCQD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hO8waJINkcd5t3krcUeUWnbYdSpNby6V5QyPJZhbLJoAdwEwr54lTSHAK2niknLC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fai3mZtqj4KE%2BW%2B9RlFHNiwwaBzjv1bTnZmRFz%2B3FaYqMqgObzETs9SymzojSUFD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pm%2FNzidmnt1QfcnLk089t%2FFNQluatP7EkFzuW4cRMm%2B3SQcyerfT0kC0tnNGgjHy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NUqZmmUcbFgi66%2BmA4xorqAZ9cl5pYM38ATreP4OATBl%2FJX4ZCr2RIXVxZQ%2Bhjou
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2DpxpHKscpRrqrtqh4NvYP8zVN9BcIbzxzfgwrMSfnCQX%2B7l2vWRcnLgk9OLpht0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ilDdM%2FQ5E%2BTbp5P1igInSQzIDs2YO6%2F6M19ziSZ1yOkwzfkMyiVMeDBUWxHXBMsq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QfpMB6cQx812vk3H996JU2KbhmitxPqx3ng5xfeNaDLa9b4VW55XkrJLbFjz6s%2BA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qleVtIzYF1tbrxO%2Bvq85C%2FDNjYQqab9B%2F9ledXnr5muvmVUMZHUAXVJE0vF7SQ%2F6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hZLTpttwKd2fjRvDAK%2BB%2BasjVG9d88Dm2MkPqV03Ryc3uEEGKVoFY3v3SiXxJgz8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xT6TesRkuQ2e2AqPsgM0zA0FV8QlTO%2F65NzR7DklBrxoRAYxC6R8SHVdHHhZc1GI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eOt4N%2B1UUQfBxtKM69bsvBlgnlnEleIsvx2Yxqd9EEp%2BlBicHWxzgREUncwnoKw%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XLISU%2FRIKoJuz%2BFGwVbD5tweZPFPIPVnZl2Py9ByNJB1DSZnPl2tG%2Brl%2BfE7DDDB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1QWbh4Z4G1mlJcA7QWTyK%2BiHz68%2BEuh7%2FPGO7ub5LvUp9GINAgaTcdu2nHUWVxJQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DNytqV%2BtS1pS5A8j5bmgj7Cy2f3x9orxIMUh7OkfD5pf%2B1vLbuz3ZIcxo%2BUEKkBw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dgvIJFoYs6q%2Bex%2F0ElQQvZWx5DBAoQAMUnBOrhd8Vt393%2F9qqcojMcK4MtQvH9Em
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oZfP5IobsGACuhiz6kn43oXRdwgYY3dWs0%2Fcx4EqKX0b8HC1aUcnTb%2BXvJNlQBXe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Agz7xaU1lU7czTrIBNGiQv%2BPKHNQ8RCYeOeC1pzzIQ2MwBslVhxOvi%2Bh0HBjVVwo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQBjEAFFryYMTfBO6Dvfi4fhAYfTVtLCMS7%2BIxHcUrI3LzmdBdhe1B58XRIPno0L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vcmamZJvswvVSo8Q5PmHQ0qoIusW6aJTJamqwZF5uWSB97Zyf7AIXjxQfua6y%2B3F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jnhFoUM4fY7WL6%2F8K9Dd1%2F5iyCf0vJvvmV%2B1lUJlFVXkf7g0LpHUoPmolKP3o3UI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fZ0h3FWrVw3bV6kePNjk%2B4o1FC3BPhFhH9Uud9PaoLe8lbiNTAhyYcSLcCdWqJjk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PVfGUfTYFjfZKfhyaBXY6S8%2BskLw4zeD1Q0pFMVOZYkRWa98YUTHBK28weYcaRDV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WxpGCZ6KkwJei0BeiC8nePD8kN%2F2PNPIOiQZ7snc1TlRJXPmPPfe6N7Lg5%2FAPUCV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dM6GCL5bmPrcBa%2B78aXufIzw4lp9FPFAnfmtQ90YwnvXxcB%2BhMy0USMOS05ivdXF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yTutghyPWCqIKdU8rQjPbUREuD3VUf6h57odfQN5n7x2sueCbg8zcG8XO9hQrj2W

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 032123 03/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51141 309917 1INV 03/09/2023 13.88 50835 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51142 309917 INV 03/09/2023 71.50 50835 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51143 309917 1INV 03/09/2023 21.44 50835 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51144 256492 1INV 03/09/2023 37.12 50835 BAG DORTITOS BOTTLE OF JUI
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51145 30612 INV 03/09/2023 96.36 50835 LITTLE PANTHERN ACAD SUPPL
7641 BOOTH, REX 00000 51181 INV 03/14/2023 235.35 50837 REIMB LEADERSHIP CONF FRAN
8465 ERIN PHARIS 00000 51179 INV 03/14/2023 122.98 50838 TRAVEL COGNITIVE COACHING
8465 ERIN PHARIS 00000 51180 INV 03/14/2023 140.85 50838 REIMB MILEAGE/PARKING NASH
8527 ACCU TRAIN CORP 00000 51185 309963 1INV 03/13/2023 550.00 50839 INNOVATIVE SCHOOLS SUMMIT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51149 256456 INV 02/28/2023 132.04 50840 LEARNING RESOURSE INTERLOC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51150 31106 INV 02/28/2023 14.98 50840 2023 CALENDAR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51151 30958 INV 02/28/2023 194.41 50840 HDMI DISPLAY PORT CABLES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51152 30956 INV 02/28/2023 167.94 50840 EXTENSION CORDS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51153 256463 INV 02/28/2023 77.97 50840 99PACK KID SCISSSOR BULK 3
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51154 31104 INV 02/28/2023 148.78 50840 LITTLE PANTHER ACADEMY SUP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51155 31123 INV 02/28/2023 63.94 50840 SUCCESS PLAYBOOK & 1 GALLO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51156 256462 INV 02/28/2023 92.99 50840 32PC LED WRITING TABLET DO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51157 256464 INV 02/28/2023 30.88 50840 CHART TABLET 24X16IN 25 SH
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51158 256471 INV  02/28/2023 61.40 50840 CRAYOLA CON PAPER POST IT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51159 256470 INV 02/28/2023 72.36 50840 100 PC LANYARD W PLASTIC H
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51162 309944 1INV 03/13/2023 25.98 50840 SUPPLIES FOR SOUND SYSTEM
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51163 30959 INV 03/13/2023 25.54 50840 SCHOOL AND DISTRICT NETWOR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 51164 256473 INV 03/13/2023 29.48 50840 PENCIL SHARPERNER
6037 CAPITAL PLAZA H 00000 51165 31217 1INV 03/13/2023 111.15 50841 COMMUNITY ED HOTEL FRANKFO
8039 CARDWELL, ROBER 00000 51187 INV 03/13/2023 60.20 50842 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE JAN -
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 51173 30857 INV 02/28/2023 2.45 50843 SEQUENCER
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 51174 30857 INV 02/28/2023 20.52 50843 SEQUENCER
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 51175 30853 INV 02/28/2023 78.18 50843 PVC ELBOW, COUPLE
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 51176 31026 INV 02/28/2023 73.77 50843 EXIT SIGN LIGHT
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 51177 31025 INV 02/28/2023 81.96 50843 SUPER TAPE
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 51178 31017 INV 02/28/2023 46.36 50843 BATHROOM SUPPLIES FOR INST
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 51211 INV 03/15/2023 65,655.69 50844 HVAC RHS
8529 COSSBA 00000 51188 31239 1INV 03/13/2023 599.00 50845 LOVIS PATTERSON- NATIONAL
1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 51182 309954 1INV 03/13/2023 699.99 50846 REFRIGERATOR ENERGY STAR F
7116 GCA SERVICES GR 00000 51169 INV 03/13/2023 20,726.14 50847 CUSTODIAL SERV
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 51161 30898 INV 02/28/2023 947.63 50848 RUSSELLVILLE BADGE LANYARD
167 GRREC 00000 51212 31204 INV 03/15/2023 50.00 50849 KASHRM BOOT CAMP 03/02
8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 51171 31119 INV 02/28/2023 2,280.00 50850 DEMO/REBUILD OF SHOWER TO
8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 51189 INV 03/13/2023 39.82 50851 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE MARCH
8344 JONES, KELLY 00000 51190 INV 03/13/2023 138.03 50852 MILEAGE LEXINGTON 02/27-02
7267 KENTUCKY STATE 00000 51192 31238 INV 03/13/2023 200.00 50853 AOC BACKGROUND ACCOUNT #51
8524 KENTUCKY VIRTUA 00000 51170 31202 1INV 02/28/2023 1,576.00 50854 KYVL ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
7795 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 51166 INV 03/13/2023 649.35 50855 LITERACY GRANT COPIER
7524 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 51168 INV 03/13/2023 1,100.66 50856 COPIER MONTHLY LEASE
7577 NUGENT, PENNI 00000 51196 INV 03/13/2023 212.02 50857 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE MAY -
332 0OAK 'N IVy, INC 00000 51193 256509 1INV 03/13/2023 123.50 50858 FLOWERS SENT TO TEACHER DU
7715 OHIO VALLEY AG 00000 51194 31186 INV 03/13/2023 49.20 50859 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 51195 INV 03/13/2023 178.34 50860 PEST SERV
8315 POSEY 00000 51191 INV 03/13/2023 62.26 50861 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE JAN -
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z8rYhx0eY6%2FW3I2Y8xUcmV%2F76pIHXywlA8p26gtbYmRMYcVCcwDjg95in4qQqBJb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pXjLnU7%2B2GUlYOQ7ASi2N%2BC1jQGJAPBb%2BVVKbEmRjpoIDUqy8bnLFyCj2l81%2FOuq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SlM%2Fcs6er9Cd3qPTJCHkYLBpmmrAX4No%2FOlsOE3gARHgD97YC%2FClIEfVXB5VK2u5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3Envh1OzPDDF0Q9TooXKlgqd2EMxbHxOu4156KkYFtH8BruMZVCXwY8W3BhmYWS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwCbbD0q5R6rGNKCoR7luF2bpQ64hsYQAaT67vdfxyKJWPODW4whck5x1EP86GVF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ezSSDxJS%2BzJmiVK040S5lN0%2B0s89iYfxiRpq1Tv8zpDwTQhit%2BX2ZkODc6KSfb6D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gPffvW1ot9f8m3VZnUfJHMNlLAdsLBvkqGhGNHY3%2F8I0b%2FWrfrKuoUNWwYjQznKZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bLJgr34UZ3QEQyUzH%2Fxh7p99SAm0ToWhBOqD8bsppa%2FUqyQhb8EYEf9lKUBCbvom
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B%2BLBGJZYoqhgfzPodKqOYfFJmXQjY3O%2BdHLbKbhgqqLpmg8mzmSixAVebVrMYy9K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LX3rVAP6jhxLOs6l2zaKMj6XFve3yohQgzNZC8pMuX2OzaJis6iTYiNIGL95GQvH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=raYwA5O6J0AEU5xzlD1QJUx7Zi%2BxelTNnrjgr9gYj13GogWbkoEa5gQrdKfA4BRg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YwaPef3qr54nCeDQl8e%2FPmZRJzN7ykt00Ts8ojZY6K%2BrN5%2BvBfQaXEEfuc2OgIJS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM -~ PPN

er erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 032123 03/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
118 POSTMASTER OF R 00000 51197 256507 INV 03/13/2023 360.00 50862 ROLLS OF FOREVER STAMPS
8532 PRIME WEB DESIG 00000 51183 501405 INV 03/13/2023 382.38 50863 PRACTICE TRACK, TRACK STAN
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 51198 31249 1INV 03/13/2023 40.00 50864 CDL PHYSICALS
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 51199 31249 1INV 03/13/2023 25.00 50864 CDL PHYSICALS
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 51200 INV 03/13/2023 675.00 50865 SES FIRE ALARM
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 51215 256520 INV 03/13/2023 304.63 50866 POSTAGE WAS PUT ON POSTAGE
6476 R.E.STEVENSON F 00000 51202 INV 03/13/2023 750.00 50867 FAMILY NIGHT MEAL
8531 ROCKS MINERALS 00000 51184 501392 INV 03/13/2023 349.00 50868 ROCK COLLECTIONS: IGNEOUS,
119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 51203 INV 03/13/2023 25.10 50869 REIMB FOR SCHOOL CC GAS WH
101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 51204 256500 1INV 03/13/2023 652.00 50870 GREEN FOLDERS RED FOLDERS
7612 SCOTT, G. & ASS 00000 51210 INV 03/15/2023 2,073.54 50871 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 51205 INV 03/13/2023 279.39 50872 LP GAS BULK
8525 STEPHEN PARROTT 00000 51206 309937 INV 03/13/2023 600.00 50873 SPEAKER FOR FENTANYL PRESE
7729 TITAN LAMINATOR 00000 51207 256518 INV 03/13/2023 480.00 50874 BUY 10 GET 2 FREE LAMINATI
7729 TITAN LAMINATOR 00000 51208 256517 INV 03/13/2023 480.00 50874 10 ROLLS LAMINATION FILM B
7212 WESTERN KY UNIV 00000 51209 309960 INV 03/13/2023 456.00 50875 BOOKS FOR DUAL CREDIT FOR
8285 ADT 00000 51216 30236 INV 03/16/2023 90,484.96 50876 REPLACE CELL ANALOG CAMERA

[(EIONEEREE] CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
Report generated: 03/16/2023 13:30
Usgr: g 95435601 Page 7

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uD7HBYYl43Fcpm8GfC7vp0%2Bi5mBPU5WWPx3%2FpkmEuONmr%2FLp%2Fa86IzBVxONghc1c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UauRp2%2FHxKCBGRYtkIMImaM0WQl29j6b9hg%2BAOIM7ARHZMqKFpA7gwoNlAz0S1Xi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MdMwIkEs8sLceLrGqnoXvzf8UeIvUZue8kLr79eBxj6vBV73qtK9wabPt2Z4%2Bvyq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3pzboPWmBcieDBt0yQ%2Fd3pfbwGjVjpAcnWN769%2BBEYAXHPl2GqVMVwYoSBAFmXJZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2B1ErXj%2FBmwuQXwQE0c%2FX%2FTvYhlGZLFrxat047vI7v1Sb%2FVy9RSwhcmuUut0KzHx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BZ%2BWH9gBbr5Yd3EIc1w6FiyrDZ7J%2FU0SwAxRikCYjPDJSujX%2FAYS389xbzQJhzHC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NicjuoZqqE13bvN93qyVgz84U%2B7hfJ4VSWUwnPu4hkNqXMo9fkSDPkNNbMcLIisu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MfaTIOu0FVHTcYW%2FruUysmw47zwwZonAVmfYkiuCwZmepkC3BAm3SiSlzHcTHAZe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xgjMqfVVPR2pMktTTS5ywfTo1Yv%2BaYohGbV6uZ9hFQvJlVw6glhfkNYcmEznkOHr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mmga%2By4%2FsPRiZyHga7Js%2FbkUEgD7xuq7Gk597JWAqmwe9QrZvz1ztcpRA8M8GjXW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tXljZ3%2Bnm%2FQKe5ZiweGW66fnCDw%2F2aDoHkD2iWKuKrJkhLjv1NGXTpVVqDCxODII
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n5BNGLstM7uPPUwWI9bAxWkPNSw2X3wa9btNnM%2Fd8ulbR%2BUbYc5Am5HnNy5UtKjB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fafS9%2FxcMrGv%2BJSNiAIvVcSj1SeIwtA1znGpX%2B0auJ7QhQ2uTzd6RB1BVZ2QD4hT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kXm9cKtDXL6zA8qCkcFK%2BjKnhAzolhqfUu3DNWjhsDwi5Y4bog2Zi1wSvwI1CrhA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=57SexoJ1yuvCWtiHbyJaUQ5tL8d6qnwosPcSBz9sreEaSpKGg9upNGqmcouKauTN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Pc1i1FROYbnHMOlBCgs%2FtNIk%2FBv0yF%2FGfan7Mm1h%2FVOOtNlCo9kDA4wqa5CHjeY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y9qbGTTAI5sVofLooAfhqJqPbvEiE5LAHsld4AgxoWaas5cFhYP4lY0m4lnNv%2Bwy
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